DELAWARE RIVER & BAY AUTHORITY

DELAWARE MEMORIAL BRIDGE

TRAFFIC REPORT
September 2016

EZPASS EZPASS 2-Axle 3-Axle 4-Axle 5-Axle 6-Axle ) Wide Total Revenue
Full Fare Cars Carl Car2 Car3 Special Non Rev )
Frequent Commuter Truck Truck Truck Truck Truck Load Vebhicles

9/1/2016 Thursday 35,128 4,553 3,938 204 220 20 1,014 467 584 5,616 170 50 4 82 51,968
9/2/2016 Friday 47,157 3,887 3,360 244 220 14 871 576 527 4,984 116 45 - 70 62,001
9/3/2016 Saturday 45,283 2,448 1,453 210 173 5 463 400 279 2,505 80 20 - 47 53,319
9/4/2016 Sunday 39,017 2,039 1,059 182 146 2 332 352 215 1,300 29 15 - 22 44,688
9/5/2016 Monday 46,821 1,765 1,077 187 174 2 343 417 234 1,544 43 23 - 32 52,630
9/6/2016 Tuesday 31,733 4,469 3,917 172 182 12 925 458 428 4,986 89 49 5 118 47,425
9/7/2016 Wednesday 25,600 4,704 4,207 160 162 10 955 446 551 5,639 132 69 14 105 42,649
9/8/2016 Thursday 27,465 4,393 3,964 176 184 13 979 485 586 5,578 152 77 6 100 44,058
9/9/2016 Friday 37,830 4,398 3,895 215 231 9 927 522 605 5,246 151 55 2 99 54,086
9/10/2016 Saturday 41,089 2,436 1,455 240 206 9 503 392 340 2,736 74 35 - 35 49,515
9/11/2016 Sunday 45,673 2,061 1,063 266 200 366 392 284 1,572 61 25 - 40 51,969
9/12/2016 Monday 29,204 4,343 3,938 175 178 872 455 520 4,698 81 30 4 81 44,506
9/13/2016 Tuesday 25,213 4,585 4,144 140 166 11 950 426 557 5,483 129 39 4 78 41,847
9/14/2016 Wednesday 25,297 4,602 4,127 165 184 9 970 466 620 5,384 125 39 10 77 41,998
9/15/2016 Thursday 28,756 4,631 4,137 240 267 8 975 528 585 5,442 108 35 4 65 45,716
9/16/2016 Friday 39,770 4,383 3,843 256 228 12 942 550 565 5,191 98 23 1 89 55,862
9/17/2016 Saturday 42,223 2,660 1,513 285 247 10 536 420 282 2,565 54 23 3 30 50,821
9/18/2016 Sunday 47,286 2,129 1,108 234 223 6 342 402 310 1,575 40 26 - 47 53,681
9/19/2016 Monday 28,184 4,233 3,978 143 180 13 822 469 452 4,749 89 43 7 85 43,362
9/20/2016 Tuesday 24,777 4,651 4,185 137 175 11 927 442 482 5,591 118 39 8 106 41,543
9/21/2016 Wednesday 25,380 4,702 4,200 129 164 9 918 447 525 5,530 119 36 4 84 42,163
9/22/2016 Thursday 29,138 4,634 4,166 151 185 6 951 508 534 5,344 116 31 7 96 45,771
9/23/2016 Friday 39,567 4,481 3,939 254 216 9 926 532 550 5,035 98 25 2 92 55,634
9/24/2016 Saturday 41,468 2,716 1,585 265 205 9 578 436 321 2,657 54 16 1 48 50,311
9/25/2016 Sunday 47,698 2,109 1,152 270 242 10 407 381 321 1,556 22 9 - 34 54,177
9/26/2016 Monday 29,396 4,429 4,035 161 187 6 904 473 584 4,951 84 25 4 91 45,239
9/27/2016 Tuesday 23,969 4,683 4,208 129 146 12 949 379 517 5,498 144 39 8 69 40,681
9/28/2016 Wednesday 24,461 4,681 4,221 161 237 12 964 439 583 5,612 147 36 10 73 41,564
9/29/2016 Thursday 28,428 4,624 4,099 164 236 20 960 456 644 5,310 183 62 7 82 45,193
9/30/2016 Friday 42,863 4,264 3,874 256 244 27 1,052 524 617 5,007 162 63 3 73 58,956
September 2016 TOTAL 1,045,874 114,693 95,840 5,971 6,008 310 23,623 13,640 14,202 | 128,884 3,068 1,102 118 2,150 1,453,333
September 2015 TOTAL 1,038,551 119,603 102,512 5,998 5,846 217 22,952 13,269 13,699 | 126,709 2,633 641 142 2,856 1,452,772
7,323 (4,910) (6,672) (27) 162 93 671 371 503 2,175 435 461 (24) (706) 561
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